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Description

201102160000
53870

02/16/2011
09:26:25

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:140
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53880

02/16/2011
09:26:26

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:140
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201205310001
91640

05/31/2012
08:27:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201407100002
09810

07/10/2014
02:23:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:104
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:104
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201102160000
53890

02/16/2011
09:26:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:140
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201505220001
70940

05/22/2015
01:31:06

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Instr
#:20120531000
191640

Lot#:95
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510230003
71200

10/23/2015
03:53:59

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201510230003
71210

10/23/2015
03:54:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:4W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

201608310003
15220

08/31/2016
08:15:34

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Instr
#:20120531000
191650

Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


