Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SERVISFIRST BANK; Legal Seq= 44;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102160000 53870	02/16/2011 09:26:25	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:140 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53880	02/16/2011 09:26:26	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:140 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201205310001 91640	05/31/2012 08:27:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201407100002 09810	07/10/2014 02:23:30	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201102160000 53890	02/16/2011 09:26:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:140 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201505220001 70940	05/22/2015 01:31:06	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191640	Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201510230003 71220	10/23/2015 03:54:01	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510230003 71200	10/23/2015 03:53:59	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:4W BQt:E Other:SEE INST
	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor		THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC		38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191650	Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION